Passaic County Technical Institute
Union City High School

Clifton High School

John F. Kennedy High School
Passaic High School

Eastside High School

North Bergen High School

East Orange Campus High School
West Orange High School

Bergen County Technical High School
Bloomfield High School

Memorial High School

Montclair High School

Livingston High School
Hackensack High School
Morristown High School

Kearny High School

Ridgewood High School

Randolph High School

Morris Knolls High School

Dwight Morrow High School

Ramapo High School

Vernon Township High School
Garfield High School

River Dell Regional High School
Jefferson Township High School
Northern Valley Regional at Demarest
High Point Regional High School
Mahwah High School

Lakeland Regional High School
Dover High School

Manchester Regional High School
Pascack Hills High School

Ramsey High School

Westwood Regional Jr-Sr High School
Lenape Valley Regional High School
Dumont High School

Newton High School

Sussex County Technical High School
Glen Rock High School

NJSIAA CROSS COUNTRY PUBLIC SCHOOL CLASSIFICATIONS 2016 - 2016

763837
705770
742019
756570
734778
756591
717175
701896
716434
753114
712844
710478
723754
709106
745799
716336
701968
778520
730913
745479

753193
785705
854778
745720
767687
792842
775068
854814
822179
807489
749128
767500
804118
807629
776573
752829
767749
807511
829298
771209

2,568
2,535
2,370
2,355
2,256
2,193
1,942
1,887
1,681
1,671
1,489
1,478
1,464
1,384
1,358
1,325
1,324
1,294
1,226
1,186

826
817
796
794
786
761
752
744
714
704
695
664
637
628
626
620
615
578
575
558

Mount Olive High School

Fair Lawn High School

Roxbury High School

Northern Highlands Regional High School
Wayne Hills High School

Wayne Valley High School

Teaneck High School

Northern Valley Regional at Old Tappan
Passaic Valley High School

Indian Hills High School

Morris Hills High School

Paramus High School

Montville Township High School
Bergenfield High School

Park Ridge High School

Pascack Valley High School

Tenafly High School

West Milford Township High School
Sparta High School

Cliffside Park High School

Pequannock Township High School
Kittatinny Regional High School
Pompton Lakes High School

Mountain Lakes High School

Leonia High School

Wallkill Valley Regional High School
Kinnelon High School

New Milford High School

North Warren Regional High School
Boonton High School

Hasbrouck Heights High School
Cresskill High School

Hopatcong High School

Saddle Brook High School

Butter High School

Waldwick High School

Paterson Charter School Science & Technology
Bogota High School

Midland Park High School

Bergen Arts and Science Charter School

749123
763923
738224
800331
774731
763819
749517
793284
741969
796598
745480
760357
749158
760447
800460
789561
764155
818364
807435
724048

774687
833087
789273
749133
738620
843857
785580
771345
776646
762781
738485
767798
760097
753044
785594
793056
756598
742200
789413
745876

1,108
1,090
1.074
1,021
1,015

987

986

963
946
940
923

916
906
890
867
866
866
862

536
630
515
511
508
506

490
449
437
430
415
394
371
368
350
253
239
230
187
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Elizabeth High School
Bridgewater-Raritan High School
Bayonne High School

Union High School

John P. Stevens High School
Watchung Hills Reg High School
William L. Dickinson High School
Perth Amboy High School
Piscataway High School
Plainfield High School

Columbia High School

Ridge High School

Westfield High School

Linden High School

East Side High School

North Hunterdon High School
Phillipsburg High School

Scotch Plains-Fanwood High School
Woodbridge High School
Millburn High School

West Essex High School
Parsippany Hills High School
Ridgefield Park Jr-Sr High School
Fort Lee High School

Parsippany High School
Hackettstown High School

Lincoln High School

West Side High School

Hanover Park High School
Madison High School

Bernards High School

Morris County School of Technology
James Caldwell High School
Central High School

Essex County Vo-Tech Market St
Science Park High School
Rutherford High School

Lyndhurst High School

Dr. Ronald E. McNair Academic HS
Whippany Park High School

665466
639860
669204
679982
636226
661692
691154
614417
621621
647132
690925
676265
658088
654496
687385
654633
680635
661714
625325
687248

738284
738197
738267
735011
738212
731079
683840
694619
716362
701776
687197
745094
730977
695326
694612
694994
723874
720206
687525
719988

4,800
2172
1,895
1,680
1,659
1,658
1,649
1,610
1,598
1,472
1,456
1,430
1,398
1,316
1,264
1,262
1,260
1,185
1,132
1.114

812

Belleville High School

West Windsor-Plainsboro HS - North
Middletown High School North
Irvington High School

Middletown High School South

Woest Morris Mendham High School
Colonia High School

Warren Hills Regional High School
John F. Kennedy Memorial High School
Long Branch High School

Woest Morris Central High School
Summit High School

Nutley High School

Red Bank Regionat High School
Hopewell Valley Central High School
Chatham High School

James J. Ferris High School
Barringer High School

Orange High School

Somerville High School

Essex County Vo-Tech 13th St.
Harrison High School

New Providence High School
Newark Collegiate Charter
Jonathan Dayton High School
Verona High School

Malcolm X Shabazz High School
Arts High School

Technology High School (Newark)
Glen Ridge High School
Secaucus High School
Ridgefield Memorial High School
Cedar Grove High School

North Arlington High School
Belvidere High School

Henry P. Becton Regional High School
North Star Academy Charter
University Academy Charter
Palisades Park Jr-Sr High School
Weequahic High School
Weehawkin High School

716518
541491
570872
687306
565201
705422
639885
709383
632611
530960
716419
683575
720161
552740
541620
690850
687819
700585
701870
632567

701915
694671
676278
683761
679962
731014
683700
692566
698303
712834
716655
724016
734674
709265
724116
727530
689437
685016
730696
680029
705785

538
528
514
487
471
453
450
446
437
408
398
389
371
363
359
354
342
339
335
332
245
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Trenton Central High School
Hunterdon Central Regional HS
South Brunswick High School
Old Bridge High School

East Brunswick High School
Hillsborough High School
Howell High School

Franklin High School

Monroe Township High School
Freehold Township High School
Marlboro High School
Manalapan High School

Edison High School

New Brunswick High School
North Brunswick Township HS
Montgomery High School
Sayreville War Memorial HS
West Windsor-Plainsboro HS South
Princeton High School
Hightstown High School

Ewing High School

Cranford High School

South Plainfield High School
Rahway High School

Matawan Regional High School
Henry Snyder High School
Governor Livingston High School
Voorhees High School
Rumson-Fair Haven Regional HS
Manasquan High School

North Plainfield High School
Monmouth Regional High School
Raritan High School

Robbinsville High School
Delaware Valley Regional HS
Holmdel High School

Hillside High School

Spotswood High School

Arthur L. Johnson High School
Bordentown Regional High School

501500
607241
559698
570677
581564
603441
487020
613218
541486
505142
541585
530057
610713
596122
585194
577338
592528
537855
552442
515980

516112
665391
639846
647189
574386
683827
672642
672847
556459
471790
650768
530815
578099
510781
629315
563496
676378
573483
650819
472344

853
852
821
820
794
792
790
778
750

740
739
692

682
681
658
576
570
557

Freehold Boro High School
Colts Neck High School
Pennsauken High School

Toms River High School East
Brick Township High School
Neptune High School

Hamilton High School North
Northern Burlington Regional HS
Moorestown High School
Jackson Liberty High School
Toms River High School South
Burlington Township High School
Allentown High School

Hamilton High School East
BCIT - Westampton

Ocean Township High School
Hamilton High School West
Lawrence High School

Wall Township High School
Lakewood High School

East Brunswick Vo-Tech
Metuchen High School

Abraham Clark High School
Middlesex High School

Shore Regional High School
South River High School

Bound Brook High School

Henry Hudson Regional High School
New Egypt High School

Highland Park High School
Riverside High School

Point Pleasant Beach High School
Manville High School

Keansburg High School

Asbury Park High School
Dunellen High School

Palmyra High School

South Amboy High School

South Hunterdon Regional HS
Academy Charter High School

523348
523397
418055
410549
450605
501757
508757
461397
417934
458340
406854
448507
486849
501449
428719
519970
494200
519705
483500
461492

574276
625298
661782
628905
527270
581571
628906
567403
454057
607058
436161
454374
621632
585419
505429
639836
425340
599839
563562
487886

1,108
1,087
1,068
1,046
1,044
1,036
1,027
1,020
1,009
992
991
969
958

917
906
900
893
892
863
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Vineland High School

Washington Township High School
Egg Harbor Township High School
Toms River High School North
Cherokee High School

Cherry Hill High School East
Atlantic City High School
Rancocas Valley Regional HS
Eastern High School

Southern Regional High School
Williamstown High School

Lenape High School

Millville Senior High School
Kingsway Regional High School
Gateway Regional High School
Clearview Regional High School
Shawnee High School

Jackson Memorial High School
Brick Memorial High School

Deptford Township High School
Pinelands Regional High School
Camden High School

Oakcrest High School

Sterling High School

Manchester Township High School
Barnegat High School

Cedar Cresek High School

West Deptford Township HS

Point Pleasant Borough High School
Lowser Cape May Regional HS
Delran High School

BCIT - Medford

Cinnaminson High School
Haddonfield Memorial High School
Pleasantville High School

Camden County Tech - Pennsauken
Collingswood High School

Pembeon Township High School

232218
334401
202761
417781
377802
377895
191810
425038
366968
337528
312425
395968
203142
334834
356332
334624
370393
457749
461556

N

417681

352650
282889
399965
221028
363418
424978
349484
202872
370962
450703
53663
428862
381329
425292
388915
208377
407195
392643

1,934
1.779
1,762
1,716
1,656
1,644
1,624
1,604
1,514
1,508
1,402
1,350
1,348
1,274
1,225
1.225
1,195
1,194
1,192

805
794
778
756
730
724
720
716
701
695
675
658
628
587
584
566
557
554

Camden County Tech - Sicklerville
Cherry Hill High School West
Atlantic County Institute of Technology
Hammonton High School
Absegami High School

Winslow Township High School
Mainland Regional High School
GCIT

Central Regional High School
Cumberland Regional High School
Timber Creek High School
Bridgeton High School

Highland Regional High School
Lacey Township High Schoot
Seneca High School

Ocean City High School
Woodrow Wilson High School
Triton Regional High School
Delsea Regional High School

Middle Township High School
Overbrook High Schoo!
Audubon High School

Buena Regional High School
Woodstown High School

Cape May County Technical HS
Haddon Township High School
Haddon Heights High School
Lindenwold High School
Glasshoro High School

Penns Grove High School
Gloucester City Jr-Sr High School
Arthur P, Schalick High School
Maple Shade High School
Pennsville Memorial High School
Pitman High School

Clayton High School

Paulsboro High School

Salem High School

Wildwood High School

337844
399843
221082
293921
231872
337736
184532
349027
384989
232639
337905
218160
352541
370439
375298
159035
403571
367128
301548

341471
381716
253988
298486
97247
388966
381681
360173
319888
320701
381771
250786
403453
295389
327173
301601
363853
262483
53563

1,087
1,082
1,076
1,083
1,050
1,039
1,015
1,003
1,001
996
992
976
964
950
945
944
942
921
873

533
522
508
496
478
475
468
459
452
450
446
442
432
348
302
302
284
252
188



