NJSIAA CROSS COUNTRY PUBLIC SCHOOL CLASSIFICATIONS 2016 - 2016

North i, Group IV (Range 1,188 - 2,568)			
School Name	Northing Number	Enrollment	
Passaic County Technical Institute	763837	2,568	
Union City High School	705770	2,535	
Clifton High School	742019	2,370	
John F. Kennedy High School	756570	2,355	
Passaic High School	734778	2,256	
Eastside High School	756591	2,193	
North Bergen High School	717175	1,942	
East Orange Campus High School	701896	1,887	
West Orange High School	716434	1,581	
Bergen County Technical High School	753114	1,571	
Bloomfield High School	712844	1,489	
Memorial High School	710478	1,478	
Montclair High School	723754	1,464	
Livingston High School	709106	1,384	
Hackensack High School	745799	1,358	
Morristown High School	716336	1,325	
Kearny High School	701968	1,324	
Ridgewood High School	778520	1,294	
Randolph High School	730913	1,226	
Morris Knolls High School	745479	1,186	

North (; Group III (Range 862 - 1,109) Northing			
School Name	Number	Enrollment	
Mount Olive High School Fair Lawn High School Roxbury High School Northern Highlands Regional High School Wayne Hills High School Wayne Valley High School Teaneck High School Northern Valley Regional at Old Tappan Passaic Valley High School Indian Hills High School Morris Hills High School Morris Hills High School Paramus High School Bergenfield High School Park Ridge High School Pascack Valley High School Tenafly High School West Milford Township High School Sparta High School	749123 763923 738224 800331 774731 763819 749517 793284 741969 796598 745480 760357 749158 760447 800460 789561 764155 818364 807435	1,109 1,090 1,074 1,021 1,015 987 986 968 963 946 940 923 922 916 906 890 867 866	
Cliffside Park High School	724048	862	

North I, Group II (Range 558 - 826)			
School Name	Northing Number	Enrollment	
Dwight Morrow High School Ramapo High School Vernon Township High School Garfield High School River Dell Regional High School Jefferson Township High School Northern Valley Regional at Demarest High Point Regional High School Mahwah High School Lakeland Regional High School Dover High School Manchester Regional High School Pascack Hills High School Ramsey High School Westwood Regional Jr-Sr High School Lenape Valley Regional High School Dumont High School Newton High School	753193 785705 854778 745720 767687 792842 775068 854814 822179 807489 749128 767500 804118 807629 778573 752829 767749 807511	826 817 796 794 786 761 752 744 714 704 695 664 637 628 626 620 615 578	
Sussex County Technical High School Glen Rock High School	829298 771209	575 558	

North I. Group I (Range 187 - 538)			
School Name	Northing Number	Enrollment	
Pequannock Township High School	774687	536	
Kittatinny Regional High School	833087	530	
Pompton Lakes High School	789273	515	
Mountain Lakes High School	749133	511	
Leonia High School	738620	508	
Wallkill Valley Regional High School	843857	506	
Kinnelon High School	785580	500	
New Milford High School	771345	490	
North Warren Regional High School	778646	449	
Boonton High School	752781	437	
Hasbrouck Heights High School	738485	430	
Cresskill High School	767798	415	
Hopatcong High School	760097	394	
Saddle Brook High School	753044	371	
Butler High School	785594	368	
Waldwick High School	793056	350	
Paterson Charter School Science & Technology	756598	253	
Bogota High School	742200	239	
Midland Park High School	789413	230	
Bergen Arts and Science Charter School	745876	187	

NJSIAA CROSS COUNTRY PUBLIC SCHOOL CLASSIFICATIONS 2015 - 2016

North II, Group IV (Range 1,114 - 4,800)			
School Name	Northing Number	Enrollment	
AUDITOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE			
Elizabeth High School	665466	4,800	
Bridgewater-Raritan High School	639860	2,172	
Bayonne High School	669204	1,895	
Union High School	679982	1,680	
John P. Stevens High School	636226	1,659	
Watchung Hills Reg High School	661692	1,658	
William L. Dickinson High School	691154	1,649	
Perth Amboy High School	614417	1,610	
Piscataway High School	621621	1,598	
Plainfield High School	647132	1,472	
Columbia High School	690925	1,456	
Ridge High School	676265	1,430	
Westfield High School	658088	1,398	
Linden High School	654496	1,316	
East Side High School	687385	1,264	
North Hunterdon High School	654633	1,262	
Phillipsburg High School	680635	1,260	
Scotch Plains-Fanwood High School	661714	1,185	
Woodbridge High School	625325	1,132	
Millburn High School	687248	1,114	

North II, Group III (Range 864 - 1,107)			
School Name	Northing Number	Enrollment	
Belleville High School	716518	1,107	
West Windsor-Plainsboro HS - North	541491	1,086	
Middletown High School North	570872	1,082	
Irvington High School	687306	1,062	
Middletown High School South	555201	1,054	
West Morris Mendham High School	705422	1,029	
Colonia High School	639885	1,012	
Warren Hills Regional High School	709383	1,001	
John F. Kennedy Memorial High School	632611	982	
Long Branch High School	530960	977	
West Morris Central High School	716419	964	
Summit High School	683575	956	
Nutley High School	720161	935	
Red Bank Regional High School	552740	928	
Hopewell Valley Central High School	541620	921	
Chatham High School	690850	908	
James J. Ferris High School	687819	905	
Barringer High School	700585	886	
Orange High School	701870	875	
Somerville High School	632567	864	

North II, Group II (Range 542 - 812)			
Northing			
School Name	Number	Enrollment	
West Essex High School	738284	812	
Parsippany Hills High School	738197	770	
Ridgefield Park Jr-Sr High School	738267	738	
Fort Lee High School	735011	726	
Parsippany High School	738212	709	
Hackettstown High School	731079	705	
Lincoln High School	683840	682	
West Side High School	694619	675	
Hanover Park High School	716362	664	
Madison High School	701776	634	
Bernards High School	687197	628	
Morris County School of Technology	745094	608	
James Caldwell High School	730977	604	
Central High School	695326	584	
Essex County Vo-Tech Market St	694612	569	
Science Park High School	694994	554	
Rutherford High School	723874	548	
Lyndhurst High School	720206	544	
Dr. Ronald E. McNair Academic HS	687525	543	
Whippany Park High School	719988	542	

North II, Group I (Range 245 - 538)			
School Name	Northing Number	Enrollment	
The state of the s			
Essex County Vo-Tech 13th St.	701915	538	
Harrison High School	694671	528	
New Providence High School	676278	514	
Newark Collegiate Charter	683761	487	
Jonathan Dayton High School	679962	471	
Verona High School	731014	453	
Malcolm X Shabazz High School	683700	450	
Arts High School	692566	446	
Technology High School (Newark)	698303	437	
Glen Ridge High School	712834	408	
Secaucus High School	716655	398	
Ridgefield Memorial High School	724016	389	
Cedar Grove High School	734674	371	
North Arlington High School	709265	363	
Belvidere High School	724116	359	
Henry P. Becton Regional High School	727530	354	
North Star Academy Charter	689437	342	
University Academy Charter	685016	339	
Palisades Park Jr-Sr High School	730696	335	
Weequahic High School	680029	332	
Weehawkin High School	705785	245	

NJSIAA CROSS COUNTRY PUBLIC SCHOOL CLASSIFICATIONS 2015 - 2016

Central, Group IV (Range 1,147 - 2,349)		
	Northing	-
School Name	Number	Enrollment
Trenton Central High School	501500	2,349
Hunterdon Central Regional HS	607241	2,226
South Brunswick High School	559698	2,209
Old Bridge High School	570677	2,186
East Brunswick High School	581564	2,105
Hillsborough High School	603441	1,693
Howell High School	487020	1,659
Franklin High School	613218	1,618
Monroe Township High School	541486	1,583
Freehold Township High School	505142	1,573
Marlboro High School	541585	1,490
Manalapan High School	530057	1,461
Edison High School	610713	1,427
New Brunswick High School	596122	1,393
North Brunswick Township HS	585194	1,332
Montgomery High School	577338	1,270
Sayreville War Memorial HS	592528	1,248
West Windsor-Plainsboro HS South	537855	1,170
Princeton High School	552442	1,159
Hightstown High School	515980	1,147

Central, Group III (Range 863 - 1,108) Northing			
School Name	Number	Enrollment	
	500040	4 409	
Freehold Boro High School	523348	1,108	
Colts Neck High School	523397	1,087	
Pennsauken High School	418055	1,068	
Toms River High School East	410549	1,046	
Brick Township High School	450605	1,044	
Neptune High School	501757	1,036	
Hamilton High School North	508757	1,027	
Northern Burlington Regional HS	461397	1,020	
Moorestown High School	417934	1,009	
Jackson Liberty High School	458340	992	
Toms River High School South	406854	991	
Burlington Township High School	448507	969	
Allentown High School	486849	958	
Hamilton High School East	501449	948	
BCIT - Westampton	428719	917	
Ocean Township High School	519970	906	
Hamilton High School West	494200	900	
Lawrence High School	519705	893	
Wall Township High School	483500	892	
Lakewood High School	461492	863	
Lakewood Figit School	701702	555	

Central, Group II (Range 557 - 853)			
	Northing		
School Name	Number	Enrollment	
}			
Ewing High School	516112	853	
Cranford High School	665391	852	
South Plainfield High School	639846	821	
Rahway High School	647189	820	
Matawan Regional High School	574386	794	
Henry Snyder High School	683827	792	
Governor Livingston High School	672642	790	
Voorhees High School	672847	778	
Rumson-Fair Haven Regional HS	556459	750	
Manasquan High School	471790	749	
North Plainfield High School	650768	740	
Monmouth Regional High School	530815	739	
Raritan High School	578099	692	
Robbinsville High School	510781	684	
Delaware Valley Regional HS	629315	682	
Holmdel High School	563496	681	
Hillside High School	676378	658	
Spotswood High School	573493	576	
Arthur L. Johnson High School	650819	570	
Bordentown Regional High School	472344	557	

Central, Group I (Range 143 - 525)			
School Name	Northing Number	Enrollment	
SCHOOL IXABIE	Rullinger	Emsanners.	
East Brunswick Vo-Tech	574276	525	
Metuchen High School	625298	500	
Abraham Clark High School	661782	498	
Middlesex High School	628905	467	
Shore Regional High School	527270	462	
South River High School	581571	454	
Bound Brook High School	628906	426	
Henry Hudson Regional High School	567403	420	
New Egypt High School	454057	395	
Highland Park High School	607058	381	
Riverside High School	436161	329	
Point Pleasant Beach High School	454374	287	
Manville High School	621632	283	
Keansburg High School	585419	268	
Asbury Park High School	505429	264	
Dunellen High School	639836	244	
Palmyra High School	425340	241	
South Amboy High School	599839	238	
South Hunterdon Regional HS	563562	225	
Academy Charter High School	487886	143	

NJSIAA CROSS COUNTRY PUBLIC SCHOOL CLASSIFICATIONS 2015 - 2016

South, Group IV (Range 1,192 - 1,934)				
School Name	Northing Number	Enrollment		
GOI/GOI (Statistic				
Vineland High School	232218	1,934		
Washington Township High School	334401	1,779		
Egg Harbor Township High School	202761	1,762		
Toms River High School North	417781	1,716		
Cherokee High School	377802	1,656		
Cherry Hill High School East	377895	1,644		
Atlantic City High School	191810	1,624		
Rancocas Valley Regional HS	425038	1,604		
Eastern High School	366968	1,514		
Southern Regional High School	337528	1,508		
Williamstown High School	312425	1,402		
Lenape High School	395968	1,350		
Millville Senior High School	203142	1,348		
Kingsway Regional High School	334834	1,274		
Gateway Regional High School	356332	1,225		
Clearview Regional High School	334624	1,225		
Shawnee High School	370393	1,195		
Jackson Memorial High School	457749	1,194		
Brick Memorial High School	461556	1,192		

School Name Northing Number Enrollment Camden County Tech - Sicklerville 337844 1,087 Cherry Hill High School West 399843 1,082 Atlantic County Institute of Technology 221082 1,076 Hammonton High School 293921 1,063 Absegami High School 231872 1,050 Winslow Township High School 337736 1,039 Mainland Regional High School 184532 1,015 GCIT 349027 1,003 Central Regional High School 384989 1,001
Cherry Hill High School West 399843 1,082 Atlantic County Institute of Technology 221082 1,076 Hammonton High School 293921 1,063 Absegami High School 231872 1,050 Winslow Township High School 337736 1,039 Mainland Regional High School 184532 1,015 GCIT 349027 1,003
Atlantic County Institute of Technology 221082 1,076 Hammonton High School 293921 1,063 Absegami High School 231872 1,050 Winslow Township High School 337736 1,039 Mainland Regional High School 184532 1,015 GCIT 349027 1,003
Hammonton High School 293921 1,063 Absegami High School 231872 1,050 Winslow Township High School 337736 1,039 Mainland Regional High School 184532 1,015 GCIT 349027 1,003
Winslow Township High School 337736 1,039 Mainland Regional High School 184532 1,015 GCIT 349027 1,003
Mainland Regional High School 184532 1,015 GCIT 349027 1,003
GCIT 349027 1,003
Central Regional High School 384989 1,001
Cumberland Regional High School 232639 996 Timber Creek High School 337905 992
Bridgeton High School 218160 976
Highland Regional High School 352541 964
Lacey Township High School 370439 950 Seneca High School 375298 945
Ocean City High School 159035 944
Woodrow Wilson High School 403571 942
Triton Regional High School 367128 921 Delsea Regional High School 301548 873

South, Group II (Range 554 - 822)				
	Northing			
School Name	Number	Enrollment		
Pemberton Township High School	417681	822		
Deptford Township High School	352650	805		
Pinelands Regional High School	282889	794		
Camden High School	399965	778		
Oakcrest High School	221028	756		
Sterling High School	363418	730		
Manchester Township High School	424978	724		
Barnegat High School	349484	720		
Cedar Creek High School	202872	716		
West Deptford Township HS	370962	701		
Point Pleasant Borough High School	450703	695		
Lower Cape May Regional HS	53663	675		
Delran High School	428862	658		
BCIT - Medford	381329	628		
Cinnaminson High School	425292	587		
Haddonfield Memorial High School	388915	584		
Pleasantville High School	206377	566		
Camden County Tech - Pennsauken	407195	557		
Collingswood High School	392643	554		

South, Group I (Range 188 - 536)				
Northing				
School Name	Number	Enrollment		
Middle Township High School	89992	536		
Overbrook High School	341471	533		
Audubon High School	381716	522		
Buena Regional High School	253988	508		
Woodstown High School	298486	496		
Cape May County Technical HS	97247	478		
Haddon Township High School	388966	475		
Haddon Heights High School	381681	468		
Lindenwold High School	360173	459		
Glassboro High School	319888	452		
Penns Grove High School	320701	450		
Gloucester City Jr-Sr High School	381771	446		
Arthur P. Schalick High School	250786	442		
Maple Shade High School	403453	432		
Pennsville Memorial High School	295389	348		
Pitman High School	327173	302		
Clayton High School	301601	302		
Paulsboro High School	363853	284		
Salem High School	262483	252		
Wildwood High School	53563	188		